SHOEBOX.M
All products feature Noribachi’s exclusive Bespoke
Engineered and Specifically Tailored (BEST)
manufacturing methodology.
CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS: DATE:
PREPARED BY:

Diffusion: None / Luminit Film
1
Ordering Information
Sample Catalog Number:  LIN-140-B-WW-MT-SBM
LIGHT
ENGINE
DRIVE
CURRENT
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE FIXTURE
CODE
OPTIONAL
UPGRADES
OPTIONAL
BEAM SPREAD AND TYPE DISTRIBUTION
HEX-063
LIN-072
HEX-084
HEX-105
HEX-126
LIN-140
B
B
B
B
B
B
CW – COOL WHITE
(5700K TYPICAL)
NW – NEUTRAL
WHITE (4000K TYPICAL)
WW – WARM WHITE
(3000K TYPICAL)
MT SBM –
SHOEBOX.M
PC1 –  120V BUTTON PHOTOCELL
PC2 – 240-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL
TR – TRUNNION MOUNT
SF – SLIP-FITTER MOUNT
HV1 – 480V UP TO 150W
HV2 – GREATER THAN 150W
FLAM – HEAVY-DUTY ADJUSTABLE DIRECT POLE ARM
WG – WIRE GUARD
AM6 – 6” ARM MOUNT
AM10 – 10” ARM MOUNT
AM6R – 6” ARM MOUNT FOR ROUND POLE+
AM10R – 10” ARM MOUNT FOR ROUND POLE+
SQ90BRK – WALL MOUNT 90 DEGREE BRACKET
PMOCC120 – POLE MOUNTED OCCUPANCY SENSOR 120V
PMOCC277 – POLE MOUNTED OCCUPANCY SENSOR 277V
SH – SHIELD
V - VISOR
SQBRK – WALL MOUNT BRACKET**
COL [RAL] – CUSTOM FIXTURE COLOR
COAT – MARINE GRADE FIXTURE COATING
EPOXY – EPOXY COATING
SGR1 – 120V SURGE PROTECTOR
SGR2 – 277V SURGE PROTECTOR
SGR4 – 480V SURGE PROTECTOR
010V – 1-10V DIMMING FUNCTIONALITY
STEP – STEP DIMMING FUNCTIONALITY
+MUST PROVIDE POLE DIAMETER IN ORDER
*MUST PROVIDE EXACT VOLTAGE REQUIREMENTS
**6” OR 10” MOUNT REQUIRED
80D – OPTIONAL 80° BEAM SPREAD
T1 – OPTIONAL TYPE 1 DISTRIBUTION
T2 – OPTIONAL TYPE 2 DISTRIBUTION
T3 - OPTIONAL TYPE 3 DISTRIBUTION
T4 – OPTIONAL TYPE 4 DISTRIBUTION
TRS or TLS – OPTIONAL RIGHT OR LEFT SLANTED
DISTRIBUTION
Performance Summary